DA9124.009
11 January 2005
1 (14)
MAS9124
150 mA LDO Voltage Regulator IC
 • Low Noise: 20 µVrms
• Low Minimum Output Capacitance
Requirement: 0.23 µF

11 January 2005
12 (14)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Output
Voltage
Top Marking Package Comments
MAS9124AST5-T 1.50 V  24A5 SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9124A5GB06 1.50 V  24A5
(B in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free)
TSOT-5
lead-free
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124A5GC06 1.50 V  24A5
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,
RoHS compliant
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124AST4-T 1.80 V  24A4 SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9124A4GB06 1.80 V  24A4
(B in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free)
TSOT-5
lead-free
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124A4GC06 1.80 V  24A4
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,
RoHS compliant
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124ASTU-T 2.00 V  24AU SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9124AUGB06 2.00 V  24AU
(B in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free)
TSOT-5
lead-free
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124AUGC06 2.00 V  24AU
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,
RoHS compliant
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124ASTA-T 2.30 V  24AA SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9124AAGB06 2.30 V  24AA
(B in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free)
TSOT-5
lead-free
Tape and
Reel
MAS9124AAGC06 2.30 V  24AA
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,